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Mannschaft zum Plündern

Franz Josef Ritter
Emil Ritter
Johann Meier
Josef Meier
Ferdinand Kieber
Martin Matt
Jakob Oehri
Martin Marxer
Matthäus Senti
Maximilian Mündle
Thomas Alber
Albert Batliner
Jakob Marok
Josef Meier (Weiher)
Martin Matt
Ferdinand Kaiser
Eduard Ritter
Reinhard Ritter

45
45

36
10
24
27
38
40
49
51
139
61
59
BO
82
92
100
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"Stegabur"
"Stegabur"
"Philipple"

* 18

"Teias Matt"Franzsepp-Ma

"Schuhmacher Marte*
"Sentis”
"Christa Mündle
"Bascha- Alber"
"Bertas"
" Joggele"
"Sigmunds Seppli"
(Sticker)
"Schnieder Ferdi"

"Harte


